Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 192
e Funding Year is or 2018

Committed
Amount

Service Provider Requested

Applicant (BEN) Amount

FRN Svc

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

AT&T Mobility
(143025240)

Clear Rate
Communications,
Inc. (143028413)

CodeBlue
Technology LLC
(143035221)

Comcast Business
Communications
(143003990)

Crown Castle Fiber
LLC (143005274)

ManagedWay
Company
(143049147)

Redford Union
School District
(130968)

Redford Union
School District
(130968)

Colonial Heights Pub
Sch Dist (126547)

Dc Preparatory
Academy (17003393)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives In
California (225495)

Michigan Statewide
Educational Network
Consortium
(17007965)

MI

MI

VA

DC

CA

MI

1899044768

1899044694

1899078751

1899041023

1899010201

1899064778

VS

VS

IC

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Based on the
review of your member
entities, the entity
17013079 Manistee
Ha...

$577.20

$867.79

$92,914.92

$8,148.60

$20,725.11

$257,091.00

$577.20

$867.79

$92,914.92

$8,148.60

$20,725.11

$257,091.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Merit Network, Inc.
(143004331)

Merit Network, Inc.
(143004331)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

Michigan Bell
Telephone Company
(143001727)

Michigan Statewide

Educational Network

Consortium
(17007965)

Michigan Statewide

Educational Network

Consortium
(17007965)

Al-Madrasa Al-
Islamiya (210422)

Andalusia School
(16038314)

Andalusia School
(16038314)

Andalusia School
(16038314)

Islamic Elementary
School C (211655)

Redford Union
School District
(130968)

MI

MI

NY

NY

NY

NY

NY

MI

1899072310

1899072351

1899070997

1899071436

1899071450

1899071462

1899071686

1899003216

IA

IA

IA

IA

VS

MB

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The FRN
was modified fro...

MRI1:FRN modified in
accordance with a RAL
request.||[MR2:The FRN
was modified fro...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$16,648.10 to
$15,299.15 to remo...

DR1:The Category Two
budget for BEN 211655
is $9,582.23. Your total
requested Ca...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

Amount

$201,072.00

$161,028.00

$29,700.00

$32,600.34

$312.32

$14,150.89

$2,483.56

$15,903.00

Amount

$201,072.00

$161,028.00

$29,700.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$15,903.00




Service Provider
(SPIN)

Requested Committed
Amount Amount

Applicant (BEN) State FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation

MR1:Approved as

Michigan Bell Redford Union submitted. MR1:The
Telephone Company School District MI 1899044564 VS Funded applicant di q noi: submit $796.32 $796.32
(143001727) (130968) any RAL correctio...
. : Cenic-Corporation MR1:Approved as

Southern California . .
Edison Company oo cucaliony CA 1899010202 IA Funded Submitted MRL:The g 50659 461 346,59
(143048230) Network Initiatives In applicant did not submit

California (225495) any RAL correctio...
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