Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 192
- Funding Year is or 2018

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
AT&T Mobility (143025240)	Redford Union School District (130968)	MI	1899044768	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$577.20	\$577.20
Clear Rate Communications, Inc. (143028413)	Redford Union School District (130968)	MI	1899044694	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$867.79	\$867.79
CodeBlue Technology LLC (143035221)	Colonial Heights Pub Sch Dist (126547)	VA	1899078751	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$92,914.92	\$92,914.92
Comcast Business Communications (143003990)	Dc Preparatory Academy (17003393)	DC	1899041023	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,148.60	\$8,148.60
Crown Castle Fiber LLC (143005274)	Cenic-Corporation For Education Network Initiatives In California (225495)	CA	1899010201	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$20,725.11	\$20,725.11
ManagedWay Company (143049147)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	1899064778	IA	Funded	MR1:Based on the review of your member entities, the entity 17013079 Manistee Ha	\$257,091.00	\$257,091.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Merit Network, Inc. (143004331)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	1899072310	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The FRN was modified fro	\$201,072.00	\$201,072.00
Merit Network, Inc. (143004331)	Michigan Statewide Educational Network Consortium (17007965)	MI	1899072351	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR2:The FRN was modified fro	\$161,028.00	\$161,028.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Al-Madrasa Al- Islamiya (210422)	NY	1899070997	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$29,700.00	\$29,700.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Andalusia School (16038314)	NY	1899071436	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$32,600.34	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Andalusia School (16038314)	NY	1899071450	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$312.32	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Andalusia School (16038314)	NY	1899071462	МВ	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$16,648.10 to \$15,299.15 to remo	\$14,150.89	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Islamic Elementary School C (211655)	NY	1899071686	МВ	Funded	DR1:The Category Two budget for BEN 211655 is \$9,582.23. Your total requested Ca	\$2,483.56	\$0.00
Michigan Bell Telephone Company (143001727)	Redford Union School District (130968)	MI	1899003216	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$15,903.00	\$15,903.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Michigan Bell Telephone Company (143001727)	Redford Union School District (130968)	MI	1899044564	VS	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$796.32	\$796.32
Southern California Edison Company (143048230)	Cenic-Corporation For Education Network Initiatives In California (225495)	CA	1899010202	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$61,346.59	\$61,346.59



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Friday, December 13th, 2024 at 07:58 AM CST